Korter 124

Tava plaan

KORRUS
TUBE
KOGUPIND
SISEPIND
TERRASS

HIND

Terrass %

2
125,4 m?
56.9 m?
68,5 m?

299000 €

"W it hepsor

Janek Saveljev
Muugijuht
janek@hepsor.ee

+372 502 8581

Kairiin Kingumets
Muaugijuht
kairiin@hepsor.ee

+372 5740 0561
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